
Dedicated Postural Support (DPS) Comparison Chart

Product Name Paticipant Cub Liberty II Motivation 
Moti-Go

Motivation 
Moti-Start DDO D-Seat

DPS Classification
Long-term Use

Manual Manual Manual Postural 
Support Device

Postural 
Support Device

Product Weight 51.8 lbs 
(23.5 kg)

48.5 lb–59.5 lb 
(22 kg–27 kg)

66.8 lb–68.6 lb 
(30.3 kg–31.1 

kg)
17.4 lb (7.9 kg) 19 lb–22 lb 

(8.6 kg–9.9 kg)

Seat Width Range 7.5” – 14 8” (19 
cm – 36.5 cm)

11’’ – 14’’
(28 cm – 36 cm)

11.4’’ – 12.6’’
(29 cm – 32 cm)

5.5”–9.4”
(14 cm–24 cm)

7.5”–18”
(19 cm–45 cm)

Adjustable Rear 
Wheel Position P N/A N/A

X-Brace Frame P N/A N/A N/A N/A

Quick Release Rear 
Axles P P N/A N/A

Adjustable Back 
Support Angle P P P P P

Adjustable Back 
Support Height P P P P P

Adjustable Armrest P P
Adjustable Seat 
Depth P P P P P

Forward/Back 
Adjustable Foot 
Support

P P P N/A N/A

Pneumatic Tires P P N/A N/A

Pelvis, Trunk, Head, 
and Abductor 
Support

P
P

abductor as 
accessory

P P P

Pelvis, Trunk, and 
Foot Straps P P P P P

Adjustable Tilt P P
with tools P P

Tray P P P P P

Weight Capacity 110 lbs
(50 kg)

165 lbs
(75 kg)

165 lbs
(75 kg)

55.1 lbs
(25 kg)

220 lbs
(100 kg)

Seat Cushion P P P P P

Maintenance Kit P P P

1 Year Warranty* P P P P P

*All registered wheelchairs will receive a 12-month warranty on the frame and a 6-month warranty on relevant components.
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