

C L A S P Dedicated Postural Support (DPS) Comparison Chart

Product Name	Paticipant Cub	Liberty II	Motivation Moti-Go	Motivation Moti-Start	DDO D-Seat
	Long-term Use				
DPS Classification	Manual	Manual	Manual	Postural Support Device	Postural Support Device
Product Weight	51.8 lbs (23.5 kg)	48.5 lb–59.5 lb (22 kg–27 kg)	66.8 lb–68.6 lb (30.3 kg–31.1 kg)	17.4 lb (7.9 kg)	19 lb–22 lb (8.6 kg–9.9 kg)
Seat Width Range	7.5" – 14 8" (19 cm – 36.5 cm)	11" – 14" (28 cm – 36 cm)	11.4" – 12.6" (29 cm – 32 cm)	5.5"-9.4" (14 cm-24 cm)	7.5"-18" (19 cm-45 cm)
Adjustable Rear Wheel Position		✓		N/A	N/A
X-Brace Frame	✓	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Quick Release Rear Axles		✓	✓	N/A	N/A
Adjustable Back Support Angle	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Adjustable Back Support Height	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Adjustable Armrest	✓	✓			
Adjustable Seat Depth	✓	√	✓	√	√
Forward/Back Adjustable Foot Support	✓	✓	✓	N/A	N/A
Pneumatic Tires		✓	✓	N/A	N/A
Pelvis, Trunk, Head, and Abductor Support	✓	abductor as accessory	√	✓	✓
Pelvis, Trunk, and Foot Straps	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Adjustable Tilt	✓	√ with tools	✓	✓	
Tray	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Weight Capacity	110 lbs (50 kg)	165 lbs (75 kg)	165 lbs (75 kg)	55.1 lbs (25 kg)	220 lbs (100 kg)
Seat Cushion	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Maintenance Kit		✓	✓	✓	
1 Year Warranty*	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

^{*}All registered wheelchairs will receive a 12-month warranty on the frame and a 6-month warranty on relevant components.



